1
Selector Guide
Automotive Inductor
GOTREND. Go Further. SmarterVersion : GTXAUTO2016SEPT
Sales & Service Contact
GOTREND Headquarter
17F., No.186, Jian 1st Road, Zhonghe District.,

(mA)
GW1065705PT-Series DIP/Unshield 106.5x57.5 3.4 11.5 K 5200 —
GW4006PT-Series     DIP/Unshield 39.5x39.5 5.5 15.3 K — —
MAPGW10056-Series Flexible Ferrite Sheet 100x56 0.6~0.9 — — — —
MAPGW10053-Series Flexible Ferrite Sheet 100x53 0.6~0.9 — — — —
MAPGW10653-Series Flexible Ferrite Sheet 106x53 1.1 — — — —
GDLW0504P - 200N SMD/Shield 4.8x5.0 4.8 — — — 5000
GDLW0504P - 600NS SMD/Shield 4.8x5.0 4.8 — — — 4500
Part Number Package Family/Type Package Size/
L(mm) x W(mm)
Package Size/
Height(mm)
Inductance
L(µH) Tolerance Irms Max.
(mA)
GSSR43P-2R2 SMD/Shield 4.7x4.7 3.0 2.2 M 2040
GSSR43P-3R3 SMD/Shield 4.7x4.7 3.0 3.3 M 1570
GSSR64P-100 SMD/Shield 6.7x6.7 4.1 10 M 2000
GTHW2012P- 900T SMD/Shield 2.0x1.2 1.2 — M/N 400
GTHW3216P- 900T SMD/Shield 3.2x1.6 1.6 2.2 M 370
Part Number Package Family/Type Package Size/
L(mm) x W(mm)
Package Size/
Height(mm)
Inductance
L(µH) Tolerance Irms Max.
(mA)
Irms Typ.
(mA)
GNR2512PA-2R2 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 2.2 M — 2200
GNR2512PL-4R7 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 4.7 M — 1200
GNR3010P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.0 2.2 M — 1450
GNR3015P-1R0 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 1 M/N — 2350
GNR3015P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 2.2 M — 1800
GNR4012PM-6R8 SMD/Shield 4.2x4.2 1.2 6.8 M — 1300
GNR6020P-6R8 SMD/Shield 6.0x6.0 2.0 6.8 M — 1800
GNR8040P-2R2 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 2.2 N — 6300
GNR8040P-100 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 10 M — 3100
GBD160808PGH601N SMD/Shield 1.6x0.8 0.8 — — 1000 —
GTHW2012P- 900T SMD/Shield 2.0x1.2 1.2 — — 400 —
GTHW3216P- 900T SMD/Shield 3.2x1.6 1.6 — — 370 —
GSDRK74P-4R7 SMD/Shield 7.8x7.8 4.5 4.7 M / N 5200 —
GSDRK74P-100 SMD/Shield 7.8x7.8 4.5 10 M 4000 —
GSDRK74P-150 SMD/Shield 7.8x7.8 4.5 15 M 3500 —
GTH1608P-1N8J SMD/Unshield 1.80x1.12 1.02 0.0018 G / J / K 700 —
GSSR2-104P-100 SMD/Shield 10.2x10.0 3.8 10 N 3800 —
GSTD4012PJ-1R0M SMD/Shield 4.5x4.0 1.1 1.00 — — 4800
GSTD4012PM-1R0M SMD/Shield 4.5x4.0 1.1 1.00 — — 4200
GSTD4020PJ-1R0M SMD/Shield 4.5x4.0 1.8 1.00 — — 5000
GSTD4020PJ-2R2M SMD/Shield 4.5x4.0 1.8 2.20 — — 3900
GSTD6030PE-1R0M SMD/Shield 7.1x6.6 2.8 1.00 — — 11000
GSTD6030PE-3R3M SMD/Shield 7.1x6.6 2.8 3.30 — — 6000
GSTD6030PE-4R7M SMD/Shield 7.1x6.6 2.8 4.70 — — 5500
GSTD6030PL-100M SMD/Shield 7.1x6.6 2.8 10.00 — — 4000
Part Number Package Family/Type Package Size/
L(mm) x W(mm)
Package Size/
Height(mm)
Inductance
L(µH) Tolerance Irms Max.
(mA)
Irms Typ.
(mA)
GNR2512PA-2R2 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 2.2 M — 2200
GNR2512PL-4R7 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 4.7 M — 1200
GNR3010P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.0 2.2 M — 1450
GNR3015P-1R0 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 1 M/N — 2350
GNR3015P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 2.2 M — 1800
GNR4012PM-6R8 SMD/Shield 4.2x4.2 1.2 6.8 M — 1300
GNR6020P-6R8 SMD/Shield 6.0x6.0 2.0 6.8 M — 1800
GNR8040P-2R2 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 2.2 N — 6300
GNR8040P-100 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 10 M — 3100
GNLC2012PR-2R2 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 2.2 J/K/M — 1040
GNLC2012PR-3R3 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 3.3 J/K/M — 1020
GNLC2012PR-4R7 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 4.7 J/K/M — 840
GNLC2012PR-220 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 22 J/K/M — 340
GNLC1610P-150K-AEC SMD/Unshield 1.8x1.2 1.0 15 K — 170
GBLH201209P-1R0M SMD/Shield 2.0x1.25 0.9 1.00 M 800 —
GBLH252010P-4R7M SMD/Shield 2.5x2.0 0.9 4.70 M 1100 —
GBD160808PGH601N SMD/Shield 1.6x0.8 0.8 — — 1000 —
ETC

GNR2512PA-2R2 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 2.2 M — 2200
GNR2512PL-4R7 SMD/Shield 2.2x2.7 1.2 4.7 M — 1200
GNR3010P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.0 2.2 M — 1450
GNR3015P-1R0 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 1 M/N — 2350
GNR3015P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.1x3.1 1.5 2.2 M — 1800
GNR4012PM-6R8 SMD/Shield 4.2x4.2 1.2 6.8 M — 1300
GNR6020P-6R8 SMD/Shield 6.0x6.0 2.0 6.8 M — 1800
GNR8040P-2R2 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 2.2 N — 6300
GNR8040P-100 SMD/Shield 8.0x8.0 4.0 10 M — 3100
GNLC2012PR-2R2 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 2.2 J/K/M — 1040
GNLC2012PR-3R3 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 3.3 J/K/M — 1020
GNLC2012PR-4R7 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 4.7 J/K/M — 840
GNLC2012PR-220 SMD/Unshield 2.4x1.65 1.2 22 J/K/M — 340
GNLC1610P-150K-AEC SMD/Unshield 1.8x1.2 1.0 15 K — 170
GBD160808PGH601N SMD/Shield 1.6x0.8 0.8 — — 1000 —
GSDR32P-1R0 SMD/Unshield 3.5x3.0 2 1.0 M — —
GSDR32P-2R2 SMD/Unshield 3.5x3.0 2 2.2 M — —
GSDR32P-4R7 SMD/Unshield 3.5x3.0 2 4.7 M — —
GSDR32P-6R8 SMD/Unshield 3.5x3.0 2 6.8 M — —
GSDR43P-100 SMD/Unshield 4.5x4.0 3.2 10 M — —
GSDR53P-4R7 SMD/Unshield 5.8x5.2 3.5 4.7 M — —
GSDR53P-150 SMD/Unshield 5.8x5.2 3.5 15 M — —
GTSD32P-2R2 SMD/Shield 3.85x3.85 1.80 2.20 M / N — —
GTSD32P-3R3 SMD/Shield 3.85x3.85 1.80 3.30 M / N — —
GTSD32P-4R7 SMD/Shield 3.85x3.85 1.80 4.70 M / N — —
GTSD53P-3R3 SMD/Shield 5.00x5.00 3.00 3.30 M / N — —
GTSD53P-4R7 SMD/Shield 5.00x5.00 3.00 4.70 M / N — —
GTSD53P-6R8 SMD/Shield 5.00x5.00 3.00 6.80 M / N — —
GTSD53P-100 SMD/Shield 5.00x5.00 3.00 10 M / N — —
Part Number Package Family/Type Package Size/
L(mm) x W(mm)
Package Size/
Height(mm)